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Program: Science (Honours) [4500]

Year 1 Term 1

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
MATH4001 Mathematics and Statistics Honours Thesis 6
Core Courses 6
Core Courses 6

Year 1 Term 2

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
MATH4001 Mathematics and Statistics Honours Thesis 6
Core Courses 6
Core Courses 6

Year 1 Term 3

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
MATH4001 Mathematics and Statistics Honours Thesis 6
Core Courses 6

*Lock: Students are required to take these courses within the specified semester


